
 
 
 

COLLECTION DETAILS and FOLDER TITLE LIST  
  

Collection: Papers of Eugene Worley, 1922 - 1970 [NAID 52092459] 
 

http://discoverlbj.org/exhibits/show/loh/personal 
 

 
 

PERSONAL PAPERS OF EUGENE WORLEY 
    
 
Creator:  Worley, Francis Eugene, 1908-1974 
  
Biographical sketch: 
Francis Eugene Worley was a member of the Texas State House of Representatives, U.S. House 
of Representatives, and was an associate judge of the U.S. Court of Customs and Patent 
Appeals. 
 
 
Scope and content note: 
This collection consists of scrapbook pages of newspaper clippings along with publications 
collected by Francis Eugene Worley that document his early life; education; and career.  
 

• Date range of collection: 1922-1970 
• 6 linear feet, 3 linear inches 
• Available for research. (Open 12/6/1996) 
• 1 series 

 
 
 

FOLDER TITLE LIST 
 
This small collection is located in a box shared with other collections.  
 

Box 
Number 

Title/Description  

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Scrapbooks: 1922-35, 1936-39 
Scrapbooks: 1940 
Scrapbooks: 1941-42 
Scrapbooks: 1942 
Scrapbooks: 1943, 1944 
Scrapbooks: 1945, 1946 
Scrapbooks: 1947-48 
Scrapbooks: 1949 

http://www.lbjlibrary.org

 
National Archives and Records 

Administration 
http://archives.gov 

 
National Archives Catalog 

https://catalog.archives.gov

09/28/17 1



 
 
 

COLLECTION DETAILS and FOLDER TITLE LIST  
  

Collection: Papers of Eugene Worley, 1922 - 1970 [NAID 52092459] 
 

http://discoverlbj.org/exhibits/show/loh/personal 
 

Box 
Number  

9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 

 

Title/Description  
 
Scrapbooks: 1950 
Scrapbooks: 1951-54 
Scrapbooks: 1955-57  
Scrapbooks: 1958, 1959 
Scrapbooks: 1934-60, 1961 
Scrapbooks: 1961-63, 1963-64 
Scrapbooks: 1965-67, 1968-70 
Publications: Time, January 17, 1964 
Publications: The Diplomat, January 1964 
Publications: Look, March 10, 1964 
Publications: U.S. News and World Report, December 2, 1963 
Publications: Saturday Evening Post, December 14, 1963 

  

http://www.lbjlibrary.org

 
National Archives and Records 

Administration 
http://archives.gov 

 
National Archives Catalog 

https://catalog.archives.gov

09/28/17 2




