https://catalog.archives.gov



http://www.lbjlibrary.org

National Archives Catalog

#### **COLLECTION DETAILS and FOLDER TITLE LIST**

Collection: Papers of Eugene Worley, 1922 - 1970 [NAID 52092459]

http://discoverlbj.org/exhibits/show/loh/personal

#### PERSONAL PAPERS OF EUGENE WORLEY

Creator: Worley, Francis Eugene, 1908-1974

## Biographical sketch:

Francis Eugene Worley was a member of the Texas State House of Representatives, U.S. House of Representatives, and was an associate judge of the U.S. Court of Customs and Patent Appeals.

## Scope and content note:

This collection consists of scrapbook pages of newspaper clippings along with publications collected by Francis Eugene Worley that document his early life; education; and career.

- Date range of collection: 1922-1970
- 6 linear feet, 3 linear inches
- Available for research. (Open 12/6/1996)
- 1 series

### **FOLDER TITLE LIST**

This small collection is located in a box shared with other collections.

Box Number	Title/Description
1	Scrapbooks: 1922-35, 1936-39
2	Scrapbooks: 1940
3	Scrapbooks: 1941-42
4	Scrapbooks: 1942
5	Scrapbooks: 1943, 1944
6	Scrapbooks: 1945, 1946
7	Scrapbooks: 1947-48
8	Scrapbooks: 1949

09/28/17



http://www.lbjlibrary.org

http://archives.gov National Archives Catalog

https://catalog.archives.gov

# **COLLECTION DETAILS and FOLDER TITLE LIST**

Collection: Papers of Eugene Worley, 1922 - 1970 [NAID 52092459]

http://discoverlbj.org/exhibits/show/loh/personal

Вох	Title/Description
Number	
9	Scrapbooks: 1950
10	Scrapbooks: 1951-54
11	Scrapbooks: 1955-57
12	Scrapbooks: 1958, 1959
13	Scrapbooks: 1934-60, 1961
14	Scrapbooks: 1961-63, 1963-64
15	Scrapbooks: 1965-67, 1968-70
15	Publications: Time, January 17, 1964
15	Publications: The Diplomat, January 1964
15	Publications: Look, March 10, 1964
15	Publications: U.S. News and World Report, December 2, 1963
15	Publications: Saturday Evening Post, December 14, 1963

09/28/17